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Term Dates 2022-2023 
 
Term 2  Monday 31 October 2022-Friday 16 December 2022 
Term 3  Tuesday 3 January 2023-Friday 10 February 2023 
Term 4  Monday 20 February 2023-Friday 31 March 2023   
Term 5  Monday 17 April 2023-Friday 26 May 2023 
Term 6  Monday 5 June 2023-Friday 21 July 2023 

 

Inset Days 
 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 
Monday 20 February 2023 
Friday 7 July 2023 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 
 

 

 
  

 
 Parents’ Evening Dates 

 
Year 10  
Wednesday 4 January 2023 
Wednesday 19 July 2023 
 
Year 11 
Wednesday 14 December 2022 
Wednesday 29 March 2023 
 
 
Year 12 and 13  
Wednesday 23 November 2022 Year 13 Only  
Wednesday 22 February 2023 Year 12 & 13  
 
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
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Message from the Principal  
 
It’s been great to welcome everyone back to Term 2.  
 
Year 11 students have made a positive start to their mock exams and Year 10 students continue to do great 
things in their lessons.  
 
We have a new Extra Curricular timetable which is included in this newsletter. Please encourage your child to 
attend these sessions available to them.  
 
Thank you for your continued support.  
 
Chris Ballard  
Principal  
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Every Tuesday students are 

welcome to attend  

after school

 
 

 

Class work will appear in RED for students 
not in lesson. 

 
Homework will appear in GREEN. 
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Year 11 Prom Planning  
 
We will be planning to have a Year 11 Prom later in the academic year. Further information on this will 
be shared with students, parents and carers.  
 
We have been sent some Prom dress information from a provider in Downend, please see below.  


